

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: Writ Petition No.21469 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE
01.	13.08.2025	<u>SRK, J</u> For getting instructions by the learned Government Pleader, post next week. Sri V.Hemanth Kumar, learned counsel appeared for respondent Nos.6 and 7. <u>SRK, J</u> sj	

--	--	--	--